
MOOLAKULAM

Sl.No. STOP PICK UP

1 TEACHERS COLONY 2.30

2 VASANTHARAJA THEATRE 2.30

3 SRINIVASA TOWER 2.35

4 REDDIYARPALAYAM 2.40

5 MARAGATHAM APPARTMENTS 2.40

6 RAJIVE GANDHI HOSPITAL (MH) 2.45

7 SARAM 2.45

8 BALAJI THEATRE 2.50

9 VENKATANAGAR 2.55

10 RAINBOW NAGAR 2.55

THE STUDY 3.20

ARIYANKUPPAM

Sl.No. STOP PICK UP

1 ARIYANKUPPAM 2.20

2 MURUNGAPAKKAM 2.25

3 NAINARMANDAPAM 2.25

4 SUNWAY /RTO 2.25

5 KAMATCHI HOTEL 100 FT ROAD 2.30

6 HOUSING BOARD - ANNA NAGAR 2.30

7 NEW BUS STAND 2.35

8 KAMBAN KALAIARANGAM 2.40

9 SMALL CLOCK TOWER 2.40

10 GH 2.45

11 GINGEE SALAI 2.45

12 PICK & PACK 2.50

13 AJANTHA 2.55

14 RENUKA THEATRE 2.55

15 MUTHIALPET PIMS 3.00

16 MUTHIALPET MARKET 3.00

17 KOTTAKUPPAM 3.05

18 MUTHELIYAR CHAVADI 3.10

19 KALAPET 3.15

THE STUDY 3.20



GORIMEDU & LAWSPET

Sl.No. STOP PICK UP

1 RANI HOSPITAL 2.25

2 EMPLOYMENT OFFICE 2.25

3 KATHIRKAMAM 2.30

4 METTUPALAYAM 2.30

5 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR 2.35

6 POLICE COMPLEX 2.35

7 ESI - GORIMEDU 2.35

8 CHECK POST - GORIMEDU 2.40

9 JIPMER 2.40

10 FRENCH CORNER 2.45

11 LATHA STEELS 2.45

12 PONNIYAMMAN KOIL 2.50

13 CLUNY SCHOOL 2.50

14 KUMARAN NAGAR 2.50

15 NAVARKULAM 2.50

16 UZHAVAR SANDHAI 2.55

17 VIVEKANANDHA SCHOOL 2.55

18 KARUVADIKUPPAM 2.55

19 SHIVAJI STATUE 3.00

20 KOTTAKUPPAM ROUNDTANA 3.05

21 MUTHELIYAR CHAVADI 3.05

22 UNIVERSITY QUARTERS 3.15

THE STUDY 3.20



TC KOOTROAD / AUROVILLE 

SL. NO STOP
PICK UP 

TIME
1 RTO OFFICE PULICHAPALLAM 2.25

1 T C KOOTROAD 2.30

2 EDAIYANCHAVADI 2.40

3 AUROVILLE - AUROMA GARDEN 2.50

4 AUROVILLE TANTO 2.55

5 AUROVILLE STATE BANK 3.00

6 AUROVILLE BAKERY 3.00

7 KUILAPALAYAM 3.05

8 PERIYA MUDELIARCHAVADI 3.10

9 BOMMAIYARPALAYAM 3.10

10 PILLAICHAVADI 3.15

11 CHINNAKALAPET - RADIO SHOP 3.20

12 CHINNA KALAPET - ASHOK HOTEL 3.20

13 CHEMFAB 3.20

14 JAYA THEATRE - PERIYAKALAPET 3.25

15 PERIYA KALAPET 3.25

THE STUDY 3.30

MARAKKANAM

SL. NO STOP
PICK UP 

TIME
1 KADAPAKKAM 2.00

2 NALLUR 2.00

3 KOTTAIKADU 2.05

4 MARAKKANAM 2.10

5 MARAKKANAM ESWARAN KOIL 2.10

6 MARAKKANAM SHIA TEMPLE 2.15

7 MARAKKANAM MUTHUMARIAMMAN KOIL 2.15

8 MARAKKANAM SALT ROAD 2.15

9 MARAKKANAM BUS STAND 2.20

10 MARAKKANAM INDIAN BANK 2.20

11 MARAKKANAM SAKTHI HOTEL 2.25

12 MARAKKANAM - PONDY ROAD 2.25

13 MARAKKANAM - SIVA MEDICALS 2.30

14 MARAKKANAM - OM SAKTHI KOIL 2.30

15 AALAPAKKAM 2.35

16 KEEZHPETTAI 2.40

17 ANUMANDHAI ANGALAMMAN KOIL 2.45

18 ANUMANDHAI ECR 2.50

19 KOONIMEDU - ALM SCHOOL 3.00

20 KOONIMEDU - MOSQUE 3.05

21 KOONIMEDU PANCHAYAT BOARD 3.05

22 RANGANATHAPURAM 3.10

23 KEEZHPUTHUPET 3.15

24 HOLLOWOOD FARM HOUSE 3.20

THE STUDY 3.30


